A

FITNESS CERTIFICATE FOR SCHOCOL BUILDINGS

1 Name of Officer

2 Naine of School

A

2 Location with naine of Education
District, Sub-District

4 Classification of buildings as specified
in column 4 of application for Fitness
Certificate and Size

5 Period for which the certificate is issued

& Nature of defect if any

a) Foundation and basement

b) Superstructure

¢) Doois & windows

d) Wood work wrought & put up

e) Roof .

f) Flooring

g) Miscellaneous (Cracks etc.)

7 Any major defects noticed which will

render the building unsafe in any
manner

8 Whether the maintenance works have
veen done properly

Whether the structure is sound or not for
conducting classes

SUHOPS

Mar Gregorios E M School ,
North Paravur

Aluva Education District
N.Paravur Sub-district

Details over leaf

For the acadamic Year 2023-2024

Satisfactory

Nil

Yes

The structure is sound to conduct the classes

under normal weather condition.

Notes:

Place
Date

1. The stability of the structure should be examined also with reference to location, altitude,

intensity. of winds.exposure to flood etc.

2. Any additional observations if deemed necessary for the certificate may be furnished

separately with the certificate.

Certified that the school was inspected by me on 25.05.2023 and found to be fit/unfit to
conduct classes for the period 01.06.2023 to 31.03.2024 under normal weather condition for the
reasons stated above.

: N.Paravur
:30.05.2023

Signature

Desighation 1 _ .-~

st
At




s

Details of Building

Classroom
Hall

Store
Classroom

Verandha

Teacher's Room

Reading Room

Rest Room
Hall
Veradha

Class room

veradha

Class room

veradha

classroom
veradha

stage

classroom
classroom

veradha

classroom
classroom

veradha
URINAL
TOILET

Twoe Storied Building(North side)

1 5.00
1 16.20
1 3.20
1 3.30
1 28.00
1 3.05
1 2.00
1 2.00
1 24.95
1 26.00

Two storied Building

3. 6.20
1 22.40
3 6.20
1 22.40

Tripple storied Building (southside)

4 6.10
1 38.08
1 8.00
4 6.10
1 8.00
1 32.08
4 6.10
1 8.00
1 32.08

5.10
5.10
3.05
5.10
1.6C

2.20
2.35
2.35
5.10
1.80

6.10
1.50

6.10
1.50

6.10

1.80

8.20

6.10
8.20
1.80

6.10
8.20
1.80

3.55
3.55
3.55
3.55
3.55

3.55
3.55
3.55
3.55
3:55

3.65
3.05

3.65
3.05

3.75
3.75

3.75

3.75
3.75

3.75

3.75
3.75
3.75

GF




