## FITNESS CERTIFICATE FOR SCHOOL BUILDINGS

1 Name of Officer

SIJOPS

2 Name of School

Mar Gregorios E M School,

North Paravur

3 Location with name of Education

District, Sub-District

Aluva Education District

N.Paravur Sub-district

4 Classification of buildings as specified

in column 4 of application for Fitness

Certificate and Size

Details over leaf

5 Period for which the certificate is issued:

For the acadamic Year 2023-2024

6 Nature of defect if any

a) Foundation and basement

Satisfactory

b) Superstructure

c) Doors & windows

:

d) Wood work wrought & put up

...

e) Roof

f) Flooring

.....

g) Miscellaneous (Cracks etc.)

Cracks etc.) :

7 Any major defects noticed which will render the building unsafe in any

manner

8 Whether the maintenance works have been done properly

Yes

Nil

Whether the structure is sound or not for

Whether the structure is sound or not for conducting classes

The structure is sound to conduct the classes

under normal weather condition.

## Notes:

- 1. The stability of the structure should be examined also with reference to location, altitude, intensity, of wind, exposure to flood etc.
- 2. Any additional observations if deemed necessary for the certificate may be furnished separately with the certificate.

Certified that the school was inspected by me on 25.05.2023 and found to be fit/unfit to conduct classes for the period 01.06.2023 to 31.03.2024 under normal weather condition for the reasons stated above.

Place

: N.Paravur

Date

:30.05.2023

Signature

Designation

MUNICIPAL OFFUR
MUNICIPAL ARAVUR

**Details of Building** 

1 1 1 1 1	5.00 16.20 3.20 3.30 28.00 3.05 2.00	5.10 5.10 3.05 5.10 1.60	3.55 3.55 3.55 3.55 3.55	G F
1 1 1 1	3.20 3.30 28.00 3.05	3.05 5.10 1.60	3.55 3.55 3.55	n n
1 1 1 1	3.30 28.00 3.05	5.10 1.60	3.55 3.55	n
1 1 1	28.00	1.60	3.55	
1 1	3.05			
1		2.20	2.55	
	2.00		3.55	FF
1	2.00	2.35	3.55	н
1	2.00	2.35	3.55	n
1	24.95	5.10	3.55	11
1	26.00	1.80	3.55	н
ding				
3 .	6.20	6.10	3.65	GF
1	22.40	1.50	3.05	u
3	6.20	6.10	3.65	FF
1	22.40	1.50	3.05	n
(souths	ide)			
4	6.10	6.10	3.75	GF
1	38.08	1.80	3.75	
1	8.00	8.20	3.75	
4	6.10	6.10	3.75	FF
1	8.00	8.20	3.75	u
1	32.08	1.80	3.75	"
4	6.10	6.10	3.75	FF
1	8.00	8.20	3.75	п
1	32.08	1.80	3.75	9 NOS 9 NOS
	1 ding 3 1 3 1 (souths 4 1 1 4 1 1	1 24.95 1 26.00  ding 3 6.20 1 22.40 3 6.20 1 22.40  (southside) 4 6.10 1 38.08 1 8.00 4 6.10 1 8.00 1 32.08	1 24.95 5.10 1 26.00 1.80  ding  3 6.20 6.10 1 22.40 1.50  3 6.20 6.10 1 22.40 1.50  (southside)  4 6.10 6.10 1 38.08 1.80 1 8.00 8.20  4 6.10 6.10 1 8.00 8.20  4 6.10 6.10 1 8.00 8.20  4 6.10 6.10 1 8.00 8.20  4 6.10 6.10 1 8.00 8.20	1 24.95 5.10 3.55 1 26.00 1.80 3.55  ding 3 6.20 6.10 3.65 1 22.40 1.50 3.05  3 6.20 6.10 3.65 1 22.40 1.50 3.05  (southside) 4 6.10 6.10 3.75 1 8.00 8.20 3.75 1 8.00 8.20 3.75 1 32.08 1.80 3.75 1 8.00 8.20 3.75 1 8.00 8.20 3.75  4 6.10 6.10 3.75 1 8.00 8.20 3.75



ASST. ENGINEER

LS.G.D

LS.G.D

MUNICIPAL OFFICE

NORTH PARAVUP